Time

6:00
6:15
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7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15

Time

6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15

Time

6:00
6:15
6:30
6:45
7:00
7:15
7:30
7:45
8:00
8:15

Monday, May 5th

Station 1

Thall Reds
Tbhall Padres
Clinic Orioles

Clinic Mariners
Clinic Rangers
Clinic Rockies

Clinic Rays
Major Dodgers

Major Mets
Pony Orioles

Tuesday, May 6th

Station 1

Tball Orioles
Thall Phillies
Thall Brewers
Little League Reds
Clinic Reds
Minor Rangers
Minor Mariners
Minor Reds
Minor Nationals
Minor O's

Wednesday, May 7th

Station 1

Tball Royals
Clinic Royals
Thall Rangers

Clinic Blue Jays
Little League Phillies
Little League Rangers

Little League Mets
Little League Dodgers
Major Nationals
Pony Reds

Station 2

Tball Dodgers
Thall Blue Jays
Clinic Nationals
Clinic Dodgers
Clinic Mets
Clinic Phillies
Clinic Brewers
Major Mariners
Pony Nationals
N/A

Station 2

Tball Nationals
Tball Red Sox
Tball Rays
Little League Nationals
Minor Phillies
Minor Red Sox
Minor Royals
Minor Mets
Minor Dodgers
N/A

Station 2

Tball Mariners
Tball Mets
Little League Orioles
Clinic Padres
Little League Athletics
Little League Royals
Little League Mariners
Major Reds
Major Orioles
N/A









