	Monday, May 5th	
Time	Station 1	Station 2
6:00	Tball Reds	
6:15	Tball Padres	Tball Dodgers Tball Blue Jays
6:30	Clinic Orioles	Clinic Nationals
6:45	Clinic Mariners	Clinic Dodgers
7:00	Clinic Rangers	Clinic Mets
7:15	Clinic Rockies	Clinic Phillies
7:30	Clinic Rays	Clinic Brewers
7:45	Major Dodgers	Major Mariners
8:00	Major Mets	Pony Nationals
8:15	Pony Orioles	N/A
0.15	Folly Onotes	N/A
	Tuesday, May 6th	
Time	Station 1	Station 2
6:00	Tball Orioles	<b>Tball Nationals</b>
6:15	Tball Phillies	Tball Red Sox
6:30	Tball Brewers	Tball Rays
6:45	Little League Reds	Little League Nationals
7:00	Clinic Reds	Minor Phillies
7:15	Minor Rangers	Minor Red Sox
7:30	Minor Mariners	Minor Royals
7:45	Minor Reds	Minor Mets
8:00	Minor Nationals	Minor Dodgers
8:15	Minor O's	N/A
	Made and a Mary 7th	
Timo	Wednesday, May 7th	Station 2
Time	Station 1	Station 2
6:00	Tball Royals	Tball Mariners
6:15	Clinic Royals	Tball Mets
6:30	Tball Rangers	Little League Orioles
6:45	Clinic Blue Jays	Clinic Padres
7:00	Little League Phillies	Little League Athletics
7:15	Little League Rangers	Little League Royals
7:30	Little League Mets	Little League Mariners
7:45	Little League Dodgers	Major Reds
8:00	Major Nationals	Major Orioles
8:15	Pony Reds	N/A